
 

In Thousands of NT Dollars

Month Monthly Rev. Accumulated Rev.

1                                  10,581,971                                  10,581,971

2                                  29,433,800                                  40,015,771

3                                  19,848,742                                  59,864,513

4                                  22,239,503                                  82,104,016

5                                  43,356,461                                125,460,477

6                                  34,017,187                                159,477,664

7                                  45,924,815                                205,402,479

8                                    5,744,784                                211,147,263

9                                  33,193,733                                244,340,996

10                                  18,744,275                                263,085,271

11                                  28,468,681                                291,553,952

12                                119,726,585                                411,280,537

Total                                411,280,537

Year 2024


